Step-Ladder-Finale Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015 /2016

Gruppe Herren

Vereinsmeister

. Name: Nr. Name: Ergebn.: Ergebn.:
7
6.
5.
4.
Kilo Davis 3. Stefan Burgis 182 172
Kilo Davis 2. Helmut Wolhpart 131 192
Helmut Wohlpart 1. Wolfgang Weber 171 202
1.
Gesamt:
Vereinsmeister: Wolfgang Weber
Grupp Herren
. Name: Nr. Name: Ergebn.: Ergebn.:
7.
6.
Steffen Walter 5. Gerold Krause 135 141
Gerold Krause 4. Markus Brendel 138 124
Gerold Krause 3. Andreas Brendel 128 149
Andreas Brendel 2. Erich Forche 147 148
Erich Forche 1. Finn Forche 124 185
1.
Gesamt:
Vereinsmeister: Finn Forche
Vereinsmeister A - Vereinsmeister B
Wolfgang Weber 1. Finn Forche 214 168
Wolfgang Weber 1. Finn Forche 178 163
Gesamt: 392 331

Wolfgang Weber




